

Release of Heart Failure Patient & Caregiver Charter

The Heart Failure Patient Foundation in collaboration with the Global Heart Hub is releasing the Heart Failure Patient & Caregiver Charter USA version.

MOUNT LAUREL, NEW JERSEY, UNITED STATES, June 16, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Heart Failure Patient Foundation (HFPT) is participating in the American Association of Heart Failure Nurses (AAHFN) annual meeting in Orlando Florida this week. During this in-person meeting the Heart Failure Patient Foundation in collaboration with the Global Heart Hub, an international alliance of heart patient organizations, is releasing the Heart Failure Patient & Caregiver Charter USA version. This Charter has its origins in the Heart Life Foundation Canadian HF Patient



The Heart Failure Patient Foundation (HFPT) is participating in the American Association of Heart Failure Nurses (AAHFN) annual meeting in Orlando Florida this week



The Global Heart Hub is an international alliance of heart patient organizations.

Charter (<u>www.heartlife.ca</u>) and has been adapted, in partnership with patients and family caregivers globally.

The Heart Failure Patient & Caregiver Charter outlines a set of expectations and responsibilities to support the creation and implementation of an internationally accepted standard of care for individuals living with HF and their caregivers.

The overall goal of this Charter is to support the development of optimal high-quality care and to promote its adoption internationally across all healthcare systems.

It calls on...

Patients and caregivers:

- To know what to expect throughout their care journey.
- To be empowered, to ask the questions that matter to them.
- To understand their individual rights and responsibilities regarding their own health.

Healthcare providers:

• To understand the lived experience and identify opportunities and solutions in their local setting, that would have a beneficial impact for patients.

Policymakers and other stakeholders:

• To guide their knowledge and opportunities to create change and deliver improvements in HF care with patient involvement.

Aim of this Charter

- Improve the overall quality of life for individuals with HF throughout the care journey.
- Establish a core set of patient/caregiver expectations that would be incorporated into an internationally accepted standard of care for HF, which would optimize patients' quality of life and reduce HF-related mortality and hospitalizations.
- Establish a core set of patient/caregiver responsibilities to empower individuals with HF to manage their health and enjoy a better quality of life.
- Call upon policymakers, healthcare providers and payors to recognize HF as a serious, chronic condition which requires a united effort from awareness through to treatment and care.
- Foster effective collaboration between all stakeholders patients/caregivers, healthcare professionals, healthcare providers, policymakers, and payors.
- Ensure that the important role of patients and caregivers is recognized in future research activities, the development of treatment guidelines and overall cardiovascular disease health policy.

Who is the Charter intended for?

- Patients
- Caregivers, including family members and loved ones
- Healthcare professionals and healthcare providers
- Policymakers
- Payors

With the release of the Charter Dr. Neil Johnson founder of the Global Heart Hub from Ireland and Aiste Staraite Chairperson and a patient with heart failure is in attendance.

"I am very excited about the release of the Patient & Caregiver Charter and believe this will serve to empower patients, caregivers and others." Marilyn A. Prasun, PhD Chairperson of the Heart Failure Patient Foundation The Charter has been endorsed by both the Heart Failure Patient Foundation and the American Association of Heart Failure Nurses

For more information:

The Heart Failure Patient Foundation 1120 Route 73, Suite 200 Mount Laurel, NJ 08054

Visit: https://www.heartfailurepf.org

Email: info@heartfailurepf.org

Tel: 888-452-2436

Visit: www.globalhearthub.org Email: info@globalhearthub.org

Tel: (+353) 91 544310

Marilyn A. Prasun
The Heart Failure Patient Foundation
info@heartfailurepf.org
Visit us on social media:

Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/577094088

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.